Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2023

Schiiler A:

Autenzell - Alberzell |
Gachenbach - Pobenhausen
Steingriff E. | - Singenbach

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Hackl Anna
Brandstetter Paul
Limmer Lena

Gachenbach
Pobenhausen
Autenzell
Steingriff E. |
Alberzell |
Singenbach

Schiiler B:
Edelshausen - Junkenhofen
Brunnen - Peutenhausen

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Mayr Lucas

Schafer Katharina

Mair Matthias

Edelshausen
Brunnen
Oberlauterbach
Junkenhofen
Peutenhausen

Schiiler C:
Waidhofen - Weilach
Lindach - Steingriff E. Il

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Hicker Katharina
Isemann Lisa

Meier Elias

Weilach
Lindach
Alberzell 1l
Steingriff E. 1l
Waidhofen

6. Wettkampftag

531 : 480
548 : 507
477 : 446

Pobenhausen 191
Gachenbach 191
Autenzell 187

3319 1
3230
2971
2766
2823
2809
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467 : 455
428 : 401

Brunnen 168
Brunnen 166
Edelshausen 161

2350 1
2165
1738
2237
1894
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358 : 445
403 : 400

Weilach 154
Weilach 153
Waidhofen 141

2121 1
2009
1415
1843
1690

NDNDDMN OO
0 oM O



Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2023
6. Wettkampftag

Jugend A:
Weilenbach - Edelshausen | 1042 : 1044
Brunnen - Singenbach 1029 : 929

Beste Einzelschiitzen:

Thurner Veronika Edelshausen 368
Schmidl Sophia Brunnen 362
Salvamoser Barbara Weilenbach 360
Edelshausen | 6301 10 2
Weilenbach 6303 8 4
Steingriff E. 5151 6 4
Gachenbach 4906 6 4
Brunnen 6017 4 8
Singenbach 5703 0 12
Jugend B:

Lindach - Edelshausen I 852 : 987

Horzhausen - Gerolsbach 933 : 758

Beste Einzelschiitzen:

Dietenhauser Kathrin Edelshausen 346
Mair Melena Edelshausen 335
Endres Niclas Hoérzhausen 313
Edelshausen Il 4777 10 0
Horzhausen 4625 8 2
Langenmosen 3552 4 4
Lindach 4011 2 8
Gerolsbach 3739 0 10



